CITY OF DEARBORN
INVITATION TO BID 111397

ITB ATTACHMENT 2 - BID PRICE FORM Page 1 of 4

BID PRICE FORM (801 Mayburn)

Only one entry should appear on each line item, as indicated.

This is a line item bid request. The City of Dearborn reserves the right to delete individual items from the final
purchase order and award by item or as a whole; whichever it deems to be in its best interest.

The costs of permit fees, work site preparation, lead safe work practices, etc. are considered project overhead. Do not
make separate entries for these costs. All overhead costs should be included in your costs for related line items.

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

Exterior
REAR PORCH ROOF STRUCTURE REMOVAL $
DEMOLISH GARAGE $
TREE REMOVAL REAR YARD $
PARKING SLAB $
2-CAR GARAGE $
EXTERIOR MASONRY WORK-HOUSE $
GUTTERS & DOWNSPOUTS-HOUSE $
EXTERIOR SIDING & TRIM-HOUSE $
WINDOWS $
Manufacturer/Model:
HOUSE ENTRY DOORS $
HOUSE STORM DOORS $
FRONT BAY WINDOW ROOF $
REAR PORCH STEP $
FRONT PORCH HANDRAILS/STEPRAILS $
ADDRESS NUMBERS & MAILBOX $

Tuesday, June 19,2012

801 Mayburn Bid Price Form



CITY OF DEARBORN

INVITATION TO BID 111397

BID PRICE FORM (801 Mayburn)

ITB ATTACHMENT 2 - BID PRICE FORM Page 2 of 4

Exterior
16.0 MILK CHUTE AT SIDE DOOR $
17.0 POWER WASH $
18.0 FENCE AND TREES $
Additional Cost for double vehicle gate at driveway: $
Interior
19.0 BASEMENT DEMO $
20.0 BASEMENT INTERIOR WALLS $
21.0 BASEMENT FLOOR CLEAN AND SEAL $
22.0 BASEMENT BATHROOM-NEW $
23.0 STAIRWAY TO BASEMENT $
24.0 KITCHEN $
25.0 DINING ROOM CEILING & WALLS $
26.0 1ST FLOOR BATHROOM $
27.0 INTERIOR DOORS $
28.0 HANDRAIL (STAIRWAY TO 2ND FLOOR) $
29.0 SECOND FLOOR $
30.0 ATTIC $
31.0 INTERIOR PAINTING $
32.0 CERAMIC TILE $

Tuesday, June 19,2012

801 Mayburn Bid Price Form



CITY OF DEARBORN
INVITATION TO BID 111397

ITB ATTACHMENT 2 - BID PRICE FORM Page 3 of 4

BID PRICE FORM (801 Mayburn)

Interior
33.0 CARPETING $
34.0 FIREPLACE CLEAN AND SERVICE $
Heating

35.0 HEATING SYSTEM $

Attach sizing calculations.

Furnace Make/Model:

Furnace BTU:

Humidifier Make/Model:
36.0 CENTRAL AIR CONDITIONING SYSTEM $

Attach sizing calculations.

Make/Model:

Size:
37.0 HOT WATER TANK $
38.0 DUCTWORK CLEANING $

Plumbing

39.0 INSPECTION OF DRAINS LINES $
40.0 WATER SUPPLY LINES $
41.0 GASLINES $
42.0 LAUNDRY TUB $
43.0 KITCHEN $
44.0 MAIN BATH $
45.0 BASEMENT BATHROOM-NEW $

Tuesday, June 19, 2012

801 Mayburn Bid Price Form



CITY OF DEARBORN ITB ATTACHMENT 2 - BID PRICE FORM Page 4 of 4
INVITATION TO BID 111397

BID PRICE FORM (801 Mayburn)

Electrical
46.0 ELECTRICAL SERVICE $
47.0 DINING ROOM $
48.0 LIVING ROOM $
49.0 FRONT ENTRY HALL $
50.0 1ST FLOOR BATHROOM $
51.0 BASEMENT BATHROOM-NEW $
52.0 NORTH BEDROOM IST FLOOR $
53.0 SOUTH BEDROOM 1ST FLOOR $
54.0 SECOND FLOOR BEDROOM $
55.0 HARDWIRED SMOKE & CO DETECTORS $
56.0 HOUSE EXTERIOR $
57.0 KITCHEN $

Grand Total: $

The services of the Contractor shall be completed within 120 calendar days of the contract award.
All work shall be done to code and program requirements.
You must submit your bid and three (3) copies as stated in the submission requirements.

The City of Dearborn reserves the right to award by item, group of items, or by total bid
to the lowest responsive, responsible Respondent.

A tabulation of bids will be made available within 3 business days after the due date. Tabulations are posted on the
MITN system. The lowest bid may not necessarily be the successful bid.

Tuesday, June 19,2012 801 Mayburn Bid Price Form



