Only one entry should appear on each line item, as indicated.

This is a line item bid request. The City of Dearborn reserves the right to delete individual items from the final purchase order and award by item or as a whole; whichever it deems to be in its best interest.

The costs of permit fees, work site preparation, lead safe work practices, etc. are considered project overhead. Do not make separate entries for these costs. All overhead costs should be included in your costs for related line items.

	Exterior	
1.0	REAR PORCH ROOF STRUCTURE REMOVAL	\$
2.0	DEMOLISH GARAGE	\$
3.0	TREE REMOVAL REAR YARD	\$
4.0	PARKING SLAB	\$
5.0	2-CAR GARAGE	<u>\$</u>
6.0	EXTERIOR MASONRY WORK-HOUSE	\$
7.0	GUTTERS & DOWNSPOUTS-HOUSE	\$
8.0	EXTERIOR SIDING & TRIM-HOUSE	\$
9.0	WINDOWS	\$
	Manufacturer/Model:	
10.0	HOUSE ENTRY DOORS	<u>\$</u>
11.0	HOUSE STORM DOORS	\$
12.0	FRONT BAY WINDOW ROOF	\$
13.0	REAR PORCH STEP	\$
14.0	FRONT PORCH HANDRAILS/STEPRAILS	<u>\$</u>
15.0	ADDRESS NUMBERS & MAILBOX	\$

Exterior					
16.0	MILK CHUTE AT SIDE DOOR	\$			
17.0	POWER WASH	<u>\$</u>			
18.0	FENCE AND TREES Additional Cost for double vehicle gate at driveway: \$	<u>\$</u>			
Interior					
19.0	BASEMENT DEMO	\$			
17.0		Ψ			
20.0	BASEMENT INTERIOR WALLS	<u>\$</u>			
21.0	BASEMENT FLOOR CLEAN AND SEAL	<u>\$</u>			
22.0	BASEMENT BATHROOM-NEW	<u>\$</u>			
23.0	STAIRWAY TO BASEMENT	<u>\$</u>			
24.0	KITCHEN	\$			
25.0	DINING ROOM CEILING & WALLS	\$			
26.0	1ST FLOOR BATHROOM	<u>\$</u>			
27.0	INTERIOR DOORS	<u>\$</u>			
28.0	HANDRAIL (STAIRWAY TO 2ND FLOOR)	<u>\$</u>			
29.0	SECOND FLOOR	\$			
30.0	ATTIC	<u>\$</u>			
31.0	INTERIOR PAINTING	\$			
• •		·			
32.0	CERAMIC TILE	<u>\$</u>			

Interior				
33.0	CARPETING	<u>\$</u>		
34.0	FIREPLACE CLEAN AND SERVICE	<u>\$</u>		
Heating				
35.0	HEATING SYSTEM	<u>\$</u>		
	Attach sizing calculations.			
	Furnace Make/Model: Furnace BTU:			
	Humidifier Make/Model:			
36.0	CENTRAL AIR CONDITIONING SYSTEM	<u>\$</u>		
	Attach sizing calculations.			
	Make/Model:			
	Size:			
37.0	HOT WATER TANK	<u>\$</u>		
38.0	DUCTWORK CLEANING	<u>\$</u>		
Plumbing				
39.0	INSPECTION OF DRAINS LINES	<u>\$</u>		
40.0	WATER SUPPLY LINES	\$		
41.0	GAS LINES	<u>\$</u>		
42.0	LAUNDRY TUB	\$		
43.0	KITCHEN	\$		
44.0	MAIN BATH	<u>\$</u>		
45.0	BASEMENT BATHROOM-NEW	\$		

Electrical				
46.0	ELECTRICAL SERVICE	\$		
47.0	DINING ROOM	<u>\$</u>		
48.0	LIVING ROOM	<u>\$</u>		
49.0	FRONT ENTRY HALL	<u>\$</u>		
50.0	1ST FLOOR BATHROOM	<u>\$</u>		
51.0	BASEMENT BATHROOM-NEW	<u>\$</u>		
52.0	NORTH BEDROOM 1ST FLOOR	<u>\$</u>		
53.0	SOUTH BEDROOM 1ST FLOOR	<u>\$</u>		
54.0	SECOND FLOOR BEDROOM	<u>\$</u>		
55.0	HARDWIRED SMOKE & CO DETECTORS	<u>\$</u>		
56.0	HOUSE EXTERIOR	<u>\$</u>		
57.0	KITCHEN	<u>\$</u>		
	Grand Total:	\$		

The services of the Contractor shall be completed within 120 calendar days of the contract award.

All work shall be done to code and program requirements.

You must submit your bid and three (3) copies as stated in the submission requirements.

The City of Dearborn reserves the right to award by item, group of items, or by total bid to the lowest responsive, responsible Respondent.

A tabulation of bids will be made available within 3 business days after the due date. Tabulations are posted on the MITN system. The lowest bid may not necessarily be the successful bid.